65828 2 06 31003 TRUST DEED Page SIXIN SINE WITH RIGHTS TO FUTURE ADVANCES AND RENEWALS 20 THIS TRUST DEED; made this _____9th ____day of _____September._____, 1986...., E. A. Carey and Bette Carey as tenants by the entirety as Grantor, William P. Brandsness, and South VAlley State Bank and a second and a second s as Beneficiary, 103 reaction the part of the second of WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property inKlamath......County, Oregon, described as: See attached Exhibit "A" by this reference made a part hereof. board in sect na d TRUST DEED 20.42 Conditions? This trust deed is one of two documents securing a loan to Edwin A. & Bette J. Carey dba Stockman's Social Club dated September 9, 1986 in the amount of \$58,300.00 with maturity of August 15, 1989.

-TRUST DEED

Oregen Trust De

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

mc-110793

sum of _____Fifty_Eight_Thousand_Three_Hundred_and_No/100-----WITH_RIGHTS_TO_FUTURE

ADVANCES AND RENEWALS. Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereol, it note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereol, it note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereol, it note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereol, it The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereol, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

Sold, conveyed, assigned or altenated by the grantor without tits inside the meticinary's optical and payable.
The above described real property is not currently used for agricul the above described real property is not currently used for agricul the above described real property is not currently used for agricul the above described real property is not currently used for agricul the above described real property is not currently used for agricul the above described real property is not currently used for agricul the above described real property is not currently used for agriculture of the above or demolify any building or improvement thereon.
To complete or readors of any property is doed and workmanitks or a the beneficiary may regulations, covenants, condition in executing such linancing any appropriate or pay for ling awne in the property public office or offices, as well as the cost of all line searches made or the searching agriculture and cost of all line searches made on the said premises against loss or demage by the any appropriate of the stands as the four line to time require, in any other stands as the four line and indication in the searching agriculture and the search to again the search again the search again again the search again again the search again the search again the search again the search again ag

1000

ana ang asi gin sang nigisi ging

Standard States

(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in franting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereol; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the lien or charge thereol; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any matters or licks shall be conclusive proof of the truster is less for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 55.
10. Upon any default by grantor therein of any services to be appointed by a court, and without regard there on the assession of services and profiles, including these solutions, including these solutions and even the description of the truster's less of any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 55.
10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneliciary may at any time without notice, either in your on the and unpaid, and apply the same solution of the truster of the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon sing the prosension of soid property and period, and exply the same of the prosession of soid property is less costs and expenses of operation and collexing, and any action as been consult and profiles, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same site any determine.
11. The entering upon and taking possesion of said property, the foollection of such rents, issues and profiles or compensation or awards for any taking or dimage of the property, and the application or release thereot and profiles on any action any actions the proceeds of line and other insurance policies or divers immediately due and profiles. In such and even of way at the selection may proceed to foreclose this trust deed in event the beneficiary any at the selection may acceed the beneficiary may at determine.
12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby on this performance of any atterement hereunder. In such and the event dead thered any attere to fo

the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. 13. After the trustee has commenced foreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days belore the date the trustee conducts the sale, the grantor or any other person so privileged by ORS 86.753, may cure the default or defaults. If the default consisted by ORS 86.753, may cure sums secured by the trust deed, the default and the cured by paying the entire amount due at the time bit the curred any paying the being curred may be cured by the trust deed, any path of default that is capable of being curred may be cured by tendering the default that is capable of oblightion or trust deed. In any case, in addition to curing the default or defaults, the person effecting the cure shall be oblightion of the trust deed and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the oblightion of the trust deed by law.

by law: 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which sait sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-the truthulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

The grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of a cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by attempt, (2) to the collisation secured by the trust devel, (3) to nil having recorded items subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled surplus. trustee s of sale, in-by trustee's o all persons entitled to

surplus. It may not the prantor of to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. If, Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or success-mers to any trustee manch herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and subsituation shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, which, when recorded in the mortage records of the county or counties in of the successor trustee.

10. In successor truster. 17. Trustere accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustere is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pendical state under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which deantor, beneficiary or trustere shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

10000

The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Ear, a bank, trust company ings and loon association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real y of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

The grantor covenants and	1639t
fully seized in fee simple of said d	agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him; that he is lescribed real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
(1) Statistics of the statistic statistic statistics of the s	
and that he will warrant and fore	ver defend the same against all persons whomesour
(1) State of the second s second second sec second second sec	n an ann an Anna an Anna an Anna ann an ann an
(a) A second	
(a) Series and the series of the series o	
(1) A set of the stage of the set of the	
The grantor warrants that the proc	nakon antari eta en en entre en en entre entre entre entre En entre en entre en entre entre Entre entre entre Entre entre
(b) for an organization, or (even i	eeds of the loan represented by the above described nots and this trust deed are: MANAY XYXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
nis deed applies to, inures to the	benefit of and the second s
IN WIINESS WHEREOF,	said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first at
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and	hickever warranty (a) or (b) is
beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Be	ng Act and Regulation Z; the
If the state of th	gerd this notice
(If the signer of the chore is a corporation, use the form of actnon riedgement opposite.)	minerita de la construcción de l
STATE OF ORE JON,	STATE OF OREGON
County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged to Septembar 9	ss.
	before me on This instrument was acknowledged before me and
E.A. Carey and Bette Carey	A contraction of the second se
perine I Stock	et in
(SEAL)/ // My commission expires.	2.1A O7
	(SEA
the distance program in the brack of the state	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
	To be used only when eblighting the
The undersigned is the legal owner and	Trustee
erewith together with and	d holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of incel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms
state now held by you under the same. Mail	reconveyance and documents to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
at the agent of the attend to the second of the second of the	
	trans and profile there at any of three
Vignes (p' tasa	Beneficiary
the net fees or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOT	Të which in secure Automatica and a secure se
	anter a second a loan to Edwin A Representation and a second and a se
이 가지 지난 것이 가지 않는 것 같은 생각을 많이 많이 많다.	지수 사람이 같은 것이 안 많다. 이 가장 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는
TROOT DEED	II was the electrical application of the state of OREGON and the electrical states of the states of
TROOT DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
(FORM No. 881)	County of
(FORM No. 881)	County of I 2 US LELEDGE USDE S HELL HELL I certify that the within instrument (helicity county of I 2 County of
(FORM No. 881)	County of I certify that the within instrument (hadron' appropriate to the certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of of at, 19,, Ispace mesenveo FOR page or set for the to the certify the to the certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of of, 19,
(FOLM No. 881) (FOLM No. 881) (STRUENS: LAW FUEL COLLEGE FORTLAND, DRE), (STRUENS) (STRUENS: LAW FUEL COLLEGE FORTLAND, DRE), (STRUENS) (STRUENS) (STRUENS: LAW FUEL COLE	County of I certify that the within instrument (instrument assertion as the certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of o'clock, 19, ispace meserved FOR o clock, and recorded in book/reel/volume No on as tee/tile/instru- ment/microtilin/reception No.
CONTRACTOR No. 881) 2011112 Beneficiary CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF	12 US_LELENCE USUG S HELL I certity that the within instrument was received for record on the
(PORM No. 89) (FORM No. 89) (FORM No. 89) (Control to control to control to control (Control to control to control to control (Control to control to control to control (Control to control to control to control to control (Control to control to control to control to control to control (Control to control	12 US_GLEDUCE_USUG_S_DELC County of
(POM No. 89) (POM NO. 89) (P	12 US_LELENCE USUG S HELL I certity that the within instrument was received for record on the

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL ONE

A portion of the Southwest Quarter Northeast Quarter of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point in the North right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway, which lies North 89°21' East a distance of 1158.8 feet, and North 0°46' West a distance of 30 feet from an iron plug in the pavement, which marks the center of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, running thence North 89°21' East along the North right of way line of said Highway 150 feet; thence North 0°46' West 95 feet; thence South 89°21' West parallel with the North line of the Highway, 150 feet; thence South 0°46' East 95 feet, more or less to the place of beginning.

PARCEL TWO

A portion of the Southwest Quarter Northeast Quarter of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as

Beginning at a point which lies North 89°21' East a distance of 1308.8 feet and North 0°46' West a distance of 125 feet from an iron plug in the pavement which marks the center of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, running thence North 0°46' West 94.4 feet, more or less, to the Southeast corner of Tract No. 86, of Pleasant Home Tracts No. 2; thence South 89°21' West along the South line of said Tract No. 86, 150 feet; thence South 0°46' East 94.4 feet; thence North 89°21' East 150 feet to the place of beginning.

EXCEPT FROM the above described parcels that portion lying within the right of way of South 6th Street.

erom

16399

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of

 of _______
 September _______
 A.D., 19 <u>86</u> at <u>11:26</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u>

 of _______
 Mortgages _______
 on Page <u>16397</u>

 FEE \$13.00
 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
 Additional grades

By

SS.